KisanKraft® Warranty Certificate
(KISANKRAFT COPY)
This warranty is null & void, if you fail to register the warranty with
KisanKraft by sending the KisanKraft Copy with dealer’s stamp.
KisanKraft Limited (Formerly known as KisanKraft Machine Tools P Ltd.)
: www.kisankraft.com : info@kisankraft.com : +91.80.22178200
 Page 16 of 16
Important: (1) Normal maintenance and adjustments to the product is the

KisanKraft®
CHAFF CUTTER
FEC-2500,FMC-400/500/1200
FGM-200/300/450/1000/1300/1500
: www.kisankraft.com : info@kisankraft.com : +91.80. 22178200
 Page 11 of 16
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Models
Electric
HP
Diesel HP RPM
Max. Output
(Green)
Max. Output
(Dry)
KK-FEC-2500 5.5 8.0-12.0  2500 1000
KK-FGM-1500 7.5-10 10.0-15.0 4600 1500 800
KK-FGM-200 2.0-3.0  4000  200
KK-FGM-300 3  4000  300
KK-FGM-1000 7.5-10.0  4600  1000
KK-FGM-1300  10.0-13.5 4000  1300
KK-FGM-450 3.0-4.0    450
KK-FMC-1200 3.0-4.0  3000 1200 700
KK-FMC-400 3   400
KK-FMC-500 3   500
KisanKraft®
CHAFF CUTTER
FEC-2500,FMC-400/500/1200
FGM-200/300/450/1000/1300/1500